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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION
14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Purity(GC)

Melting point
Appearance (D106540)
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-12-2009:42:18

2024-12-09 09:42:18
3,5-Dibromosalicylaldehyde
90-59-5

98%

L2216803

D106540

018900

Protected from light,Argon charged

Limit Values Result

98-100 (%) 98.21%

81-85 (°C) 84.99000 °C

yellow powder,crystals and/or chunks yellow powder,crystals and/or chunks
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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